NKA SERIES
Isolated Sub-Miniature 1W Dual Output DC-DC Converters
SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ New Sub-Miniature SIP & DIP
Package Styles
■ 3kVDC Isolation

Input Output Output Current at Isolation
Voltage Voltage Current Rated Load Efficiency Capacitance MTTF1
Order Code† (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NKA0303S 3.3 3.3 ±163 407 74 20 195
NKA0305S 3.3 5 ±100 383 79 22 1121
NKA0309S 3.3 9 ±56 402 75 30 1035
NKA0312S 3.3 12 ±42 390 78 31 375
NKA0315S 3.3 15 ±33 384 79 32 206
NKA0503S 5 3.3 ±163 259 77 20 205
NKA0505S 5 5 ±100 285 70 21 1697
NKA0505SE 5 5 ±100 249 80 26 1557
NKA0509S 5 9 ±55 263 76 25 682
NKA0512S 5 12 ±42 255 78 28 343
NKA0515S 5 15 ±33 253 79 29 188
NKA1205S 12 5 ±100 112 74 33 559
NKA1209S 12 9 ±55 106 79 48 375
NKA1212S 12 12 ±42 104 81 55 243
NKA1215S 12 15 ±33 102 82 60 154
† For DIP package style replace suffix S with D, eg NKA0312D.
When operated with additional external load capacitance the rise time of the input voltage will determine the
maximum external capacitance value for guaranteed start up. The slower the rise time of the input voltage the
greater the maximum value of the additional external capacitance for reliable start up.
1 Calculated using MIL-HDBK-217F with nominal input voltage at full load.